Lecture
Code

Department
Total of Student

PLO ASSESSMENT
: Softskill

: 8720203164

: Geography Education
: 106

PLO1 PLO 4 PLO5 PLO 7 PLO 11
EXELENCE 25% 40% 40% 25% 25%
GOOD 75% 60% 60% 75% 75%
SATISFY 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
FALSE 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

PLO1

PLO 4

M EXELENCE ®mGOOD m SATISFY

PLO5 PLO 7 PLO 11

FALSE




